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Wettkampf 20 - 100m Rücken männlich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:15,20 45

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emil Freund 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:45,54 96
2. Elias Roepke 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:50,11 84
3. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,25 61

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ömer Burak Yildirim 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,22 182
2. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,44 114
3. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:47,59 90
4. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:48,28 88
5. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:56,38 71

abgemeldet
Jan Lennart Marx 2013 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,11 189
2. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:28,59 162
3. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:28,60 162
4. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:31,21 148
5. Leonardo Lavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,22 130
6. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:36,90 124
7. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:42,93 103
8. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:49,57 85

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,85 395
2. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,48 201
3. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 01:27,55 168
4. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,84 132

abgemeldet
Maher Awad 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,27 370
2. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,49 284
3. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 01:14,64 271
4. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:20,45 216
5. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:22,62 200
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

nicht am Start
Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,85 395
2. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,27 370
3. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,49 284
4. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 01:14,64 271
5. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:20,45 216
6. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,48 201
7. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:22,62 200
8. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,11 189
9. Ömer Burak Yildirim 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,22 182
10. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 01:27,55 168
11. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:28,59 162
12. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:28,60 162
13. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:31,21 148
14. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,84 132
15. Leonardo Lavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,22 130
16. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:36,90 124
17. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,44 114
18. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 01:42,93 103
19. Emil Freund 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:45,54 96
20. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:47,59 90
21. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:48,28 88
22. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:49,57 85
23. Elias Roepke 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:50,11 84
24. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:56,38 71
25. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,25 61
26. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:15,20 45
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